For Immediate Release

Contact: Spalding DeDecker

905 South Blvd. East

www.sda-eng.com

Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307

Phone: (248) 844-5400 Fax: (248) 844-5404 Catherine M. DeDecker, PS cdedecker@sda-eng.com



Three's Company: Spalding DeDecker Earns Top Workplaces, Cool Places to Work, and Best and Brightest Companies Awards in 2019

Rochester Hills, MI (January 17, 2020) – Spalding DeDecker (SD), a leading civil engineering and surveying firm, has been awarded three nationally recognized awards including: *Cool Places to Work* honored by Crain's, *Detroit's Top Workplaces* honored by Detroit Free Press, and *Metro Detroit's Best and Brightest Companies to Work For*.

With the use of employee feedback, all three programs assessed participating firms on several categories such as company leadership, workplace culture, employee benefits, company policies, recognition, retention, and many other relevant criteria. These programs help identify and celebrate firms across the nation that strive to provide their employees a workplace they are proud to be a part of.

"I love these awards because they place significant weight on employee feedback," said Steve Benedettini, President of Spalding DeDecker. "Our family atmosphere and camaraderie of our employee-owners make our culture great."

About Spalding DeDecker

Established in 1954 and celebrating its 65th year in business, Spalding DeDecker is an employee-owned consulting engineering and surveying firm specializing in infrastructure, land development, and surveying. Headquartered in Rochester Hills, Michigan, along with several field offices, Spalding DeDecker offers a diverse set of skills to clients seeking solutions to construct and maintain their infrastructure. The firm offers municipal engineering, construction engineering, transportation engineering, land development, pavement management, roof and building envelope assessment, and land surveying services.

###